
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 31 - Apr 1, 2023 1024 

  Ohio State Univ ersity Pennsy lv ania State Univ ersity

Cov elli Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.6 8.5 8.2 8.0 -0.1 Ethan Dick113.550 13.100 1  Jacob Harmon 185 168 5.0 5.1
8.8 8.6 8.6 8.4 Will Fleck213.800 13.700 2  Jesse Pakele 193 169 5.1 5.2
8.8 8.8 8.8 8.7 Michael Artlip314.000 13.650 3  Kazuki Hay ashi 186 164 5.2 4.9
8.6 8.7 8.4 8.2 Matt Cormier413.750 14.100 4  Caden Spencer 198 167 5.1 5.8
8.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 Josh Karnes514.150 14.400 5  Kameron Nelson 191 172 5.7 5.4

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:69.250 68.95069.250 68.950

8.0 8.2 8.1 8.2 Will Fleck113.000 12.650 1  Kristian Grahov ski 184 169 4.9 4.5
8.4 8.0 6.4 6.4 Michael Artlip212.700 11.400 2  Arthur Ashton 181 164 4.5 5.0
8.4 8.2 8.0 8.3 Chase Clingman312.900 13.650 3  Jesse Pakele 193 166 4.6 5.5
8.4 8.5 7.4 7.4 Josh Karnes413.850 12.800 4  Parker Thackston 200 172 5.4 5.4
8.1 8.0 8.4 8.3 Ethan Dick512.750 13.050 5  Luke Smigliani 197 168 4.7 4.7

 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:65.200 134.450 63.550 132.500

8.6 8.4 8.6 8.4 Nathaniel Warren113.300 13.600 1  Arthur Ashton 181 179 4.8 5.1
8.1 7.9 8.8 8.7 Matthew Underhill212.500 14.250 2  Justin Ciccone 183 178 4.5 5.5
8.6 8.6 9.0 8.8 Josh Karnes313.400 13.500 3  Kameron Nelson 191 172 4.8 4.6
8.6 8.8 9.0 8.8 Matt Cormier413.200 13.600 4  Tomohiro Kawada 188 167 4.5 4.7
8.6 8.5 8.7 8.4 Ian Raubal513.950 13.950 5  Donov an Hewitt 187 174 5.4 5.4

 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:200.800 201.40066.350 68.900

19.5 9.4 14.250  Ethan Dick 9.5 9.4 14.350 1  Jacob Harmon 185 168 4.8 4.9
29.5 9.4 14.250  Matthew Underhill 9.3 9.3 -0.3 14.200 2  Kazuki Hay ashi 186 178 4.8 5.2

39.6 9.7 -0.1 14.750  Josh Karnes 9.1 9.0 14.250 3  Kameron Nelson 191 172 5.2 5.2
49.3 9.4 14.550  Matt Cormier 9.4 9.5 -0.1 14.550 4  Donov an Hewitt 187 167 5.2 5.2
59.5 9.6 14.350  Michael Artlip 9.5 9.4 14.250 5  Caden Spencer 198 164 4.8 4.8

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:72.150 272.950 71.600 273.000

18.3 8.2 13.350  Michael Artlip 9.3 9.3 13.700 1  Ty ler Rockwood 196 164 5.1 4.4
28.4 8.2 12.900  Matt Cormier 8.4 8.6 13.500 2  Jacob Harmon 185 167 4.6 5.0
38.3 8.4 13.450  Ethan Dick 8.7 8.4 14.050 3  Kameron Nelson 191 168 5.1 5.5
48.2 8.4 13.500  Ian Raubal 8.6 8.3 14.050 4  Jakob Murray 190 174 5.2 5.6

58.1 8.1 12.900  Josh Karnes 8.7 8.4 14.550 5  Caden Spencer 198 172 4.8 6.0
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:66.100 339.050 69.850 342.850

18.3 8.7 12.800  Will Fleck 8.8 9.0 13.400 1  Jacob Harmon 185 169 4.3 4.5
28.4 8.6 13.100  Michael Artlip 8.4 8.4 13.400 2  Jadon Roberson 195 164 4.6 5.0
37.5 7.7 12.400  Matt Cormier 8.7 8.8 13.950 3  Donov an Hewitt 187 167 4.8 5.2
48.5 8.8 13.750  Ian Raubal 8.4 8.4 13.800 4  Kazuki Hay ashi 186 174 5.1 5.4
59.2 9.4 14.400  Josh Karnes 7.6 7.8 13.300 5  Caden Spencer 198 172 5.1 5.6

 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:66.450 405.500 67.850 410.700

 

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 405.500 Final Team Score: 410.700

HB

PB

Artlip

13.650

11.400

12.350

14.250

13.700

13.400

78.750

Cormier

14.100

12.350

13.600

14.550

13.500

13.950

82.050

Karnes

14.400

12.800

13.500

14.250

14.550

13.300

82.800

Raubal

13.200

10.800

13.950

13.700

14.050

13.800

79.500

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Rich Ellis Paul Evatt Dave HansenMike Heberle

Larry Byverly, Jeff Kelly Nate Dotson, Johnathan Conrad Jack Boyle, Justin KreitJon Klemens, Vesselin Povlov

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

George KrenkAndy Zembower

Bear Danley, Tyler Arl Ed Yakuchev, Brian Richmond
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 31 - Apr 1, 2023 1024 

  Univ ersity  of  Illinois at Urbana-Champai Univ ersity  of  Michigan

Cov elli Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.1 7.9 -0.3 8.5 8.5 Casey  Cummings112.700 13.500 1  Ev an Maniv ong 111 124 5.0 5.0
8.0 8.2 8.3 8.3 Fred Richard213.400 14.500 2  Will Hauke 107 135 5.3 6.2
8.3 8.5 -0.1 8.7 8.7 -0.1 Jav ier Alf onso313.400 13.700 3  Amari Sewell 117 121 5.1 5.1
8.7 8.5 -0.1 8.4 8.3 Landen Blixt413.800 13.750 4  Michael Fletcher 106 122 5.3 5.4
8.4 8.3 8.4 8.5 Adam Wooten514.350 14.050 5  Connor McCool 113 143 6.0 5.6

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:67.650 69.50067.650 69.500

8.6 8.4 6.9 6.8 Dav id Willett113.200 12.150 1  Connor Micklos 114 141 4.7 5.3
8.2 8.5 6.5 6.9 Ev geny  Siminiuc213.350 11.500 2  Maksim Farkhadau 105 138 5.0 4.8
8.8 8.7 6.9 7.3 Zach Granados313.650 12.300 3  Will Hauke 107 125 4.9 5.2
7.9 8.2 7.6 7.7 Fred Richard412.850 13.550 4  Dav id Pochinka 116 135 4.8 5.9
7.9 8.0 7.9 8.0 Markus Shears514.450 13.750 5  Ian Skirkey 118 136 6.5 5.8

 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:67.500 135.150 63.250 132.750

8.4 8.1 8.9 9.0 Crew Bold112.550 13.750 1  Ryan Vanichtheerano 120 123 4.3 4.8
8.3 8.3 6.5 6.5 Chris Read213.300 12.000 2  Josh Cook 103 134 5.0 5.5
8.9 9.1 8.9 8.7 Adam Wooten313.500 13.900 3  Ethan Boder 102 143 4.5 5.1
9.1 8.9 8.6 8.6 Fred Richard413.700 13.800 4  Michael Fletcher 106 135 4.7 5.2
8.8 9.0 9.2 9.1 Jav ier Alf onso514.600 14.850 5  Ashton Anay a 101 121 5.7 5.7

 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:202.800 201.05067.650 68.300

19.1 9.1 14.300  Casey  Cummings 9.8 9.8 14.700 1  Connor McCool 113 124 5.2 4.9
29.3 9.4 -0.1 14.450  Chris Read 9.3 9.2 14.450 2  Josh Cook 103 134 5.2 5.2

39.4 9.5 14.650  Dav id Wolma 9.7 9.7 15.000 3  Ev an Maniv ong 111 142 5.2 5.3
49.5 9.4 14.650  Landen Blixt 9.4 9.5 -0.1 14.550 4  Michael Fletcher 106 122 5.2 5.2
59.4 9.3 14.550  Fred Richard 9.4 9.3 14.650 5  Amari Sewell 117 135 5.2 5.3

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:72.600 275.400 73.350 274.400

18.6 8.5 12.750  Logan McKeown 7.5 7.7 12.900 1  Ky le May otte 112 130 4.2 5.3
28.4 8.5 13.050  Jav ier Alf onso 8.7 8.5 13.700 2  Connor Micklos 114 121 4.6 5.1
38.0 7.8 13.000  Landen Blixt 8.4 8.4 13.600 3  Michael Fletcher 106 122 5.1 5.2
48.4 8.4 13.700  Ev geny  Siminiuc 8.8 8.7 14.450 4  Will Hauke 107 138 5.3 5.7

58.8 8.9 14.450  Fred Richard 9.2 9.3 14.850 5  Dav id Pochinka 116 135 5.6 5.6
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:66.950 342.350 69.500 343.900

18.6 9.0 13.500  Stev en Lukasik 7.6 7.4 11.900 1  Ev an Maniv ong 111 129 4.7 4.4
29.0 9.0 13.500  Crew Bold 8.7 8.7 14.000 2  Ryan Vanichtheerano 120 123 4.5 5.3
38.5 8.4 12.850  Adam Wooten 8.7 8.8 14.250 3  Josh Cook 103 143 4.4 5.5
48.7 8.8 13.650  Ev geny  Siminiuc 8.6 8.5 13.750 4  Tate Costa 104 138 4.9 5.2
58.6 8.9 13.550  Fred Richard 8.4 8.4 14.600 5  Dav id Pochinka 116 135 4.8 6.2

 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:67.050 409.400 68.500 412.400

 

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 409.400 Final Team Score: 412.400

HB

PB

Fletcher

13.800

13.250

13.700

14.650

13.000

13.800

82.200

Blixt

13.750

11.700

13.350

14.550

13.600

12.900

79.850

Richard

14.500

13.550

13.800

14.650

14.850

14.600

85.950

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Rich Ellis Paul Evatt Dave HansenMike Heberle

Larry Byverly, Jeff Kelly Nate Dotson, Johnathan Conrad Jack Boyle, Justin KreitJon Klemens, Vesselin Povlov

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

George KrenkAndy Zembower

Bear Danley, Tyler Arl Ed Yakuchev, Brian Richmond
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 31 - Apr 1, 2023 1024 

  Univ ersity  of  Nebraska-Lincoln

Cov elli Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.9 9.0 14.450 1  Nathan York 162 5.5
8.3 8.5 13.800 2  Luke James 153 5.4
7.8 7.8 13.200 3  Chris Hiser 152 5.4
8.9 8.9 14.200 4  Moritz Mueller 157 5.3
9.0 9.0 14.500 5  Tay lor Christopulos 145 5.5

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:70.150 0.00070.150 0.000

8.6 8.5 13.550 1  Trav is Wong 161 5.0
8.3 8.2 13.050 2  Nathan York 162 4.8
8.0 7.9 12.850 3  Toby  Liang 154 4.9
8.4 8.2 13.600 4  Cooper Giles 151 5.3
8.2 8.4 13.300 5  Tay lor Christopulos 145 5.0

 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:66.350 136.500 0.000 0.000

8.5 8.8 13.450 1  Yanni Chronopoulos 146 4.8
8.8 8.7 14.050 2  Chris Hiser 152 5.3
8.9 8.9 13.700 3  Asher Cohen 147 4.8
9.2 9.0 14.300 4  Liam Doherty -Herwitz 149 5.2
8.4 8.7 13.250 5  Tay lor Christopulos 145 4.7

 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:205.250 0.00068.750 0.000

9.7 9.6 14.950 1  Zachary  Tiderman 160 5.3
8.9 8.7 -0.3 13.700 2  Liam Doherty -Herwitz 149 5.2

9.1 8.9 -0.1 14.100 3  Donte McKinney 155 5.2
9.2 9.3 -0.1 13.950 4  Luke James 153 4.8
9.5 9.5 14.700 5  Tay lor Christopulos 145 5.2

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:71.400 276.650 0.000 0.000

8.9 8.7 13.500 1  Yanni Chronopoulos 146 4.7
9.1 8.8 13.750 2  Asher Cohen 147 4.8
6.1 5.6 10.650 3  Joey  Pepe 158 4.8
8.9 8.7 13.500 4  Liam Doherty -Herwitz 149 4.7

8.8 8.6 13.700 5  Tay lor Christopulos 145 5.0
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:65.100 341.750 0.000 0.000

9.1 9.3 13.700 1  Yanni Chronopoulos 146 4.5
8.6 8.8 13.500 2  Toby  Liang 154 4.8
8.8 9.1 14.150 3  Zachary  Tiderman 160 5.2
8.9 8.6 13.750 4  Donte McKinney 155 5.0
8.3 8.6 13.650 5  Tay lor Christopulos 145 5.2

 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:68.750 410.500 0.000 0.000

 

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 410.500 Final Team Score: 0.000

HB

PB

Christopulos

14.500

13.300

13.250

14.700

13.700

13.650

83.100

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Rich Ellis Paul Evatt Dave HansenMike Heberle

Larry Byverly, Jeff Kelly Nate Dotson, Johnathan Conrad Jack Boyle, Justin KreitJon Klemens, Vesselin Povlov

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

George KrenkAndy Zembower

Bear Danley, Tyler Arl Ed Yakuchev, Brian Richmond
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Big Ten Men's Gymnastics Championships
Team Results
Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2023 10:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Michigan X 412.400 69.500 63.250 68.300 73.350 69.500 68.500
12 5 3 2 2

2 Penn State X 410.700 68.950 63.550 68.900 71.600 69.850 67.850
44 4 1 1 3

3 Nebraska X 410.500 70.150 66.350 68.750 71.400 65.100 68.750
51 2 2 5 1

4 Illinois X 409.400 67.650 67.500 67.650 72.600 66.950 67.050
25 1 4 3 4

5 Ohio State X 405.500 69.250 65.200 66.350 72.150 66.100 66.450
33 3 5 4 5

ProScore v 5.9.3 - C opy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Big Ten Men's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - AA
Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2023 10:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Fred Richard135 14.500 13.550 14.65013.800 14.60014.850 85.950Michigan1 
Taylor Christopulos145 14.500 13.300 14.70013.250 13.65013.700 83.100Nebraska2 
Josh Karnes172 14.400 12.800 14.25013.500 13.30014.550 82.800Penn State3 
Michael Fletcher106 13.800 13.250 14.65013.700 13.80013.000 82.200Illinois4 
Matt Cormier167 14.100 12.350 14.55013.600 13.95013.500 82.050Penn State5 
Landen Blixt122 13.750 11.700 14.55013.350 12.90013.600 79.850Michigan6 
Ian Raubal174 13.200 10.800 13.70013.950 13.80014.050 79.500Penn State7 
Michael Artlip164 13.650 11.400 14.25012.350 13.40013.700 78.750Penn State8 

ProScore v 5.9.3 - C opy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Big Ten Men's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Floor
Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2023 10:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Taylor Christopulos1T 145 Nebraska 14.500 0.0009.000 _._5.500
Fred Richard1T 135 Michigan 14.500 0.0008.300 _._6.200
Nathan York3 162 Nebraska 14.450 0.0508.950 _._5.500
Josh Karnes4 172 Penn State 14.400 0.1009.000 _._5.400
Connor McCool5 113 Illinois 14.350 0.1508.350 _._6.000
Moritz Mueller6 157 Nebraska 14.200 0.3008.900 _._5.300
Kameron Nelson7 191 Ohio State 14.150 0.3508.450 _._5.700
Matt Cormier8 167 Penn State 14.100 0.4008.300 _._5.800
Adam Wooten9 143 Michigan 14.050 0.4508.450 _._5.600
Kazuki Hayashi10 186 Ohio State 14.000 0.5008.800 _._5.200
Jesse Pakele11T 193 Ohio State 13.800 0.7008.700 _._5.100
Michael Fletcher11T 106 Illinois 13.800 0.7008.600 -0.15.300
Luke James11T 153 Nebraska 13.800 0.7008.400 _._5.400
Caden Spencer14T 198 Ohio State 13.750 0.7508.650 _._5.100
Landen Blixt14T 122 Michigan 13.750 0.7508.350 _._5.400
Javier Alfonso16T 121 Michigan 13.700 0.8008.700 -0.15.100
Will Fleck16T 169 Penn State 13.700 0.8008.500 _._5.200
Michael Artlip18 164 Penn State 13.650 0.8508.750 _._4.900
Jacob Harmon19 185 Ohio State 13.550 0.9508.550 _._5.000
Casey Cummings20 124 Michigan 13.500 1.0008.500 _._5.000
Amari Sewell21T 117 Illinois 13.400 1.1008.400 -0.15.100
Will Hauke21T 107 Illinois 13.400 1.1008.100 _._5.300
Ian Raubal23T 174 Penn State 13.200 1.3008.000 _._5.200
Chris Hiser23T 152 Nebraska 13.200 1.3007.800 _._5.400
Ethan Dick25 168 Penn State 13.100 1.4008.100 -0.15.100
Evan Manivong26 111 Illinois 12.700 1.8008.000 -0.35.000

ProScore v 5.9.3 - C opy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Big Ten Men's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Pommel
Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2023 10:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Ian Skirkey1 118 Illinois 14.450 0.0007.950 _._6.500
Parker Thackston2 200 Ohio State 13.850 0.6008.450 _._5.400
Markus Shears3 136 Michigan 13.750 0.7007.950 _._5.800
Will Hauke4T 107 Illinois 13.650 0.8008.750 _._4.900
Chase Clingman4T 166 Penn State 13.650 0.8008.150 _._5.500
Cooper Giles6 151 Nebraska 13.600 0.8508.300 _._5.300
Travis Wong7T 161 Nebraska 13.550 0.9008.550 _._5.000
Fred Richard7T 135 Michigan 13.550 0.9007.650 _._5.900
Maksim Farkhadau9 105 Illinois 13.350 1.1008.350 _._5.000
Taylor Christopulos10 145 Nebraska 13.300 1.1508.300 _._5.000
Michael Fletcher11 106 Illinois 13.250 1.2008.450 _._4.800
Connor Micklos12 114 Illinois 13.200 1.2508.500 _._4.700
Ethan Dick13T 168 Penn State 13.050 1.4008.350 _._4.700
Nathan York13T 162 Nebraska 13.050 1.4008.250 _._4.800
Kristian Grahovski15 184 Ohio State 13.000 1.4508.100 _._4.900
Jesse Pakele16 193 Ohio State 12.900 1.5508.300 _._4.600
David Pochinka17T 116 Illinois 12.850 1.6008.050 _._4.800
Toby Liang17T 154 Nebraska 12.850 1.6007.950 _._4.900
Josh Karnes19 172 Penn State 12.800 1.6507.400 _._5.400
Luke Smigliani20 197 Ohio State 12.750 1.7008.050 _._4.700
Arthur Ashton21 181 Ohio State 12.700 1.7508.200 _._4.500
Will Fleck22 169 Penn State 12.650 1.8008.150 _._4.500
Matt Cormier23 167 Penn State 12.350 2.1007.650 _._4.700
Zach Granados24 125 Michigan 12.300 2.1507.100 _._5.200
David Willett25 141 Michigan 12.150 2.3006.850 _._5.300
Landen Blixt26 122 Michigan 11.700 2.7506.900 _._4.800
Evgeny Siminiuc27 138 Michigan 11.500 2.9506.700 _._4.800
Michael Artlip28 164 Penn State 11.400 3.0506.400 _._5.000
Ian Raubal29 174 Penn State 10.800 3.6506.400 _._4.400

ProScore v 5.9.3 - C opy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Big Ten Men's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Rings
Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2023 10:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Javier Alfonso1 121 Michigan 14.850 0.0009.150 _._5.700
Ashton Anaya2 101 Illinois 14.600 0.2508.900 _._5.700
Liam Doherty-Herwitz3 149 Nebraska 14.300 0.5509.100 _._5.200
Matthew Underhill4 178 Penn State 14.250 0.6008.750 _._5.500
Chris Hiser5 152 Nebraska 14.050 0.8008.750 _._5.300
Donovan Hewitt6* 187 Ohio State 13.950 0.9008.550 _._5.400
Ian Raubal6* 174 Penn State 13.950 0.9008.550 _._5.400
Adam Wooten8 143 Michigan 13.900 0.9508.800 _._5.100
Fred Richard9 135 Michigan 13.800 1.0508.600 _._5.200
Crew Bold10 123 Michigan 13.750 1.1008.950 _._4.800
Michael Fletcher11T 106 Illinois 13.700 1.1509.000 _._4.700
Asher Cohen11T 147 Nebraska 13.700 1.1508.900 _._4.800
Matt Cormier13T 167 Penn State 13.600 1.2508.900 _._4.700
Nathaniel Warren13T 179 Penn State 13.600 1.2508.500 _._5.100
Ethan Boder15T 102 Illinois 13.500 1.3509.000 _._4.500
Josh Karnes15T 172 Penn State 13.500 1.3508.900 _._4.600
Yanni Chronopoulos17 146 Nebraska 13.450 1.4008.650 _._4.800
Kameron Nelson18 191 Ohio State 13.400 1.4508.600 _._4.800
Landen Blixt19 122 Michigan 13.350 1.5008.950 _._4.400
Arthur Ashton20T 181 Ohio State 13.300 1.5508.500 _._4.800
Josh Cook20T 103 Illinois 13.300 1.5508.300 _._5.000
Taylor Christopulos22 145 Nebraska 13.250 1.6008.550 _._4.700
Tomohiro Kawada23 188 Ohio State 13.200 1.6508.700 _._4.500
Ryan Vanichtheeranont24 120 Illinois 12.550 2.3008.250 _._4.300
Justin Ciccone25 183 Ohio State 12.500 2.3508.000 _._4.500
Michael Artlip26 164 Penn State 12.350 2.5008.150 _._4.200
Chris Read27 134 Michigan 12.000 2.8506.500 _._5.500

ProScore v 5.9.3 - C opy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Big Ten Men's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - Vault
Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2023 10:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

David Wolma1 142 Michigan 15.000 0.0009.700 _._5.300
Zachary Tiderman2 160 Nebraska 14.950 0.0509.650 _._5.300
Kameron Nelson3 191 Ohio State 14.750 0.2509.650 -0.15.200
Casey Cummings4T 124 Michigan 14.700 0.3009.800 _._4.900
Taylor Christopulos4T 145 Nebraska 14.700 0.3009.500 _._5.200
Evan Manivong6* 111 Illinois 14.650 0.3509.450 _._5.200
Michael Fletcher6* 106 Illinois 14.650 0.3509.450 _._5.200
Fred Richard6T 135 Michigan 14.650 0.3509.350 _._5.300
Landen Blixt9* 122 Michigan 14.550 0.4509.450 -0.15.200
Matt Cormier9* 167 Penn State 14.550 0.4509.450 -0.15.200
Donovan Hewitt9* 187 Ohio State 14.550 0.4509.350 _._5.200
Amari Sewell9* 117 Illinois 14.550 0.4509.350 _._5.200
Josh Cook13T 103 Illinois 14.450 0.5509.350 -0.15.200
Chris Read13T 134 Michigan 14.450 0.5509.250 _._5.200
Caden Spencer15T 198 Ohio State 14.350 0.6509.550 _._4.800
Ethan Dick15T 168 Penn State 14.350 0.6509.450 _._4.900
Connor McCool17 113 Illinois 14.300 0.7009.100 _._5.200
Jacob Harmon18* 185 Ohio State 14.250 0.7509.450 _._4.800
Kazuki Hayashi18* 186 Ohio State 14.250 0.7509.450 _._4.800
Michael Artlip18* 164 Penn State 14.250 0.7509.450 _._4.800
Josh Karnes18T 172 Penn State 14.250 0.7509.050 _._5.200
Matthew Underhill22 178 Penn State 14.200 0.8009.300 -0.35.200
Donte McKinney23 155 Nebraska 14.100 0.9009.000 -0.15.200
Luke James24 153 Nebraska 13.950 1.0509.250 -0.14.800
Ian Raubal25T 174 Penn State 13.700 1.3009.000 -0.14.800
Liam Doherty-Herwitz25T 149 Nebraska 13.700 1.3008.800 -0.35.200
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Big Ten Men's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - P Bars
Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2023 10:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Fred Richard1 135 Michigan 14.850 0.0009.250 _._5.600
Josh Karnes2 172 Penn State 14.550 0.3008.550 _._6.000
David Pochinka3T 116 Illinois 14.450 0.4008.850 _._5.600
Evgeny Siminiuc3T 138 Michigan 14.450 0.4008.750 _._5.700
Ethan Dick5T 168 Penn State 14.050 0.8008.550 _._5.500
Ian Raubal5T 174 Penn State 14.050 0.8008.450 _._5.600
Asher Cohen7 147 Nebraska 13.750 1.1008.950 _._4.800
Michael Artlip8T 164 Penn State 13.700 1.1509.300 _._4.400
Taylor Christopulos8T 145 Nebraska 13.700 1.1508.700 _._5.000
Javier Alfonso8T 121 Michigan 13.700 1.1508.600 _._5.100
Will Hauke8T 107 Illinois 13.700 1.1508.400 _._5.300
Landen Blixt12 122 Michigan 13.600 1.2508.400 _._5.200
Liam Doherty-Herwitz13* 149 Nebraska 13.500 1.3508.800 _._4.700
Yanni Chronopoulos13* 146 Nebraska 13.500 1.3508.800 _._4.700
Matt Cormier13T 167 Penn State 13.500 1.3508.500 _._5.000
Jakob Murray13T 190 Ohio State 13.500 1.3508.300 _._5.200
Kameron Nelson17 191 Ohio State 13.450 1.4008.350 _._5.100
Tyler Rockwood18 196 Ohio State 13.350 1.5008.250 _._5.100
Connor Micklos19 114 Illinois 13.050 1.8008.450 _._4.600
Michael Fletcher20 106 Illinois 13.000 1.8507.900 _._5.100
Jacob Harmon21T 185 Ohio State 12.900 1.9508.300 _._4.600
Caden Spencer21T 198 Ohio State 12.900 1.9508.100 _._4.800
Logan McKeown21T 130 Michigan 12.900 1.9507.600 _._5.300
Kyle Mayotte24 112 Illinois 12.750 2.1008.550 _._4.200
Joey Pepe25 158 Nebraska 10.650 4.2005.850 _._4.800
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Big Ten Men's Gymnastics Championships
Event Results - H Bar
Mar 31 - Apr 1, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 3/31/2023 10:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Fred Richard1 135 Michigan 14.600 0.0008.400 _._6.200
Caden Spencer2 198 Ohio State 14.400 0.2009.300 _._5.100
Adam Wooten3 143 Michigan 14.250 0.3508.750 _._5.500
Zachary Tiderman4 160 Nebraska 14.150 0.4508.950 _._5.200
Crew Bold5 123 Michigan 14.000 0.6008.700 _._5.300
Matt Cormier6 167 Penn State 13.950 0.6508.750 _._5.200
Michael Fletcher7T 106 Illinois 13.800 0.8008.600 _._5.200
Ian Raubal7T 174 Penn State 13.800 0.8008.400 _._5.400
Donte McKinney9T 155 Nebraska 13.750 0.8508.750 _._5.000
Kazuki Hayashi9T 186 Ohio State 13.750 0.8508.650 _._5.100
Evgeny Siminiuc9T 138 Michigan 13.750 0.8508.550 _._5.200
Yanni Chronopoulos12 146 Nebraska 13.700 0.9009.200 _._4.500
Tate Costa13T 104 Illinois 13.650 0.9508.750 _._4.900
Taylor Christopulos13T 145 Nebraska 13.650 0.9508.450 _._5.200
David Pochinka15 116 Illinois 13.550 1.0508.750 _._4.800
Ryan Vanichtheeranont16T 120 Illinois 13.500 1.1009.000 _._4.500
Evan Manivong16T 111 Illinois 13.500 1.1008.800 _._4.700
Toby Liang16T 154 Nebraska 13.500 1.1008.700 _._4.800
Will Fleck19T 169 Penn State 13.400 1.2008.900 _._4.500
Michael Artlip19T 164 Penn State 13.400 1.2008.400 _._5.000
Josh Karnes21 172 Penn State 13.300 1.3007.700 _._5.600
Jadon Roberson22 195 Ohio State 13.100 1.5008.500 _._4.600
Landen Blixt23 122 Michigan 12.900 1.7008.300 _._4.600
Josh Cook24 103 Illinois 12.850 1.7508.450 _._4.400
Jacob Harmon25 185 Ohio State 12.800 1.8008.500 _._4.300
Donovan Hewitt26 187 Ohio State 12.400 2.2007.600 _._4.800
Steven Lukasik27 129 Michigan 11.900 2.7007.500 _._4.400
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